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MINERALS AND MINING ACT 2000
CLASS B MINING LICENSE

License No: AM2005020

Authorisation is hereby granted to operate a Mine under and subject to the provisions of Minerals
ammmmzmommwmmmmmmmmched

Registration/identity No: FLAG RECEIPT #: 1300727; TIN: 500733986

Address: BUCHANAN HIGHWAY, GRAND BASSA, REPUBLIC OF LIBERIA
Mineral to be mined: SAND
County: Grand Bassa Code 600

Order Easting | Northing
385375 | 660938

385965 | 661553
386566 | 661554
385749 | 660765
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SPATIAL REFERENCE (WGS84 UTM GRID ZONE 29N) See final page:

Date of issuance: 28 FEBRUARY 2020
Date of expiry: 27 FEBRUARY 2025

Place of issue: Monrovia 5
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REPUBLIC OF LIBERIA ()
Ministry of Mines & Energy D\ L)
P. 0. Box 10-9024 =
1000 Monrovia 10
LIBERIA, WEST AFRICA
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REPUBLIC OF LIBERIA i i :
_____________________ ! @ Payment Receipt 1300727/137773
| b o Bill number 137979
Liberia Revenue Author| | 2 >
My i Receipt TIN 500733986 INLAND INVESTMENT INC. ( INLAND INVESTMENT INC
'I Activity 0899 OTHER MINING AND QUARRYING N.E.C. (Other mining and quarrying n,c.r.1
| | Date of eniry into operation 09012014 |
J
{ | Addess COUNTRY: Liberia, COUNTY : Grand Bassa,DISTRICT : District # 2.C TY/TOWN: B
T e 1
T agow iy
Visa and Stamp J
l The following transactions are in good standing
| LME- Other Foos And Charges 11302023 TAX DUE #10,000.008
'
Iy
o
Date of payment =
=
11/30/2023 2
I R
Received by : g
Operati it i ]
Bank cheques $10,000.00 USD ﬂ:' A i Sirleat] I -
N cheque : 000017030 1 T
Bank : GN BANK ;
i Lu
): Monrovia, November 30, 2023 1
' ¢
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1 ( $10,000.
1
E TEN THOUSAND um'
i bt
: dited by LRA P.OBox 10 MONROVIA - EMAIL  inf @mfdp g x-J:"
: Website - http /frevenue lra gov Ir
——e _a'
G R - -
60165254 180832 2023 11/30/2023
Code Tax / Fee Type Tax/Fee due Penalty Interest Total
;3783 LME - Other Fees And Charges $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00

Amount on hand to pay :

Comment : Nothing
NB: The total amount of the Bill must be paid in full.

$10,000.00 USD

Section of the Bank

TIN :

500733986

Tax Period
2023

Document No :137979

Tax Center

SMALL TAX DIVISION

Tax/fee type : LME - Other Fees And Charges

Cashier :

Amount paid:
Signature :

2023/0% B0072F



o REPUBLIC OF LIBERIA g
Pt . MINISTRY OF MINES AND ENERGY 7

1000 MONROVIA 10, LIBERIA, WEST AFRICA
TEL: (231) 07701 31540

CLASS B LICENSE PAYMENT FORM

Date: 2023-11-23

The Honorable

The Commisstoner of Domestic Tax Department
Liberia Revenue Authority

Monrovia, Liberia

Mr. Commissioner:

Application has been filed by: INLAND INVESTMENT INC.

to mine SAND within the County of GRAND BASSA Republic of Liberia.

AMOUNT TO BE PAID:_10,860.00 USD
Ten Thousand United States Deollars

Payment Period: FROM FEB 2023 TO FEB 2024

The receipt for this payment should be delivered to the Cadastre Office within 1)
of the issued date of this letter.

| Description: CLASS B MINING LICENSE
i License Number: RENEWAL AM2605620

Location: WITHIN NEEKREEN DISTRICT, ST. JOHN RIVER, REPUBLIC OF
|

_LIBERIA

PR

DIRECTOR OF MINES

APPROVED: ST 4
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Fatl CLAS%mgersMégjthWest Of The ST.John River Bridge,On The
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R AU OF MINES sta. Easting Norﬂj:y

ARATION [ NAMES / SIGNATURE DATE A | 385375 6600438
ryed by . | Arnold N.Wah = Agcer> 03- 04-2029 B 3865969 66155 %
N by: [ slexander C. Roberfs WL, . ~992-20200 C =T 386569 661550
T pprovedby Tle v 7o LIdelel SRS lof-lzioea] D | 385877 | 660682




Revenue Collection Detailed Report

Page 1 of 4

Bureau: All
Period: 1/1/2020 - 7/4/2023
Taxpayer: INLAND INVESTMENT
Tax Code: All
Taxpayer Category:  All il
Tax Payer TIN Tax Code Tax Kind Date usD LD BillNo | BPS No | R8C€P! | CheckNo | Categ s P8 BE . con
mﬂwﬂz%_ﬁhwmw@moym_w IS 111141-RUR mm%mpmrﬁﬁm_ﬂ_ amwmm._m%m ang 12/3172020 40.00 0.00{091465 |803530 |245589 |ECO/349348 101172020} 1013172020
”ﬂ&m%ﬂﬂzaﬁ_h_%;zo 500733986 | 142173-BIN wws.mﬂwﬁmﬁwﬁa__ of renewal | 4415412022 350.00 000{30047 |721451 |543043 1121/2022] 11/21/2023
__.hwo AN AN IVESTMENT. | oioramons | 1esream m.%g..ﬂmmwma peemil o 117172020 75000 0.00]|45915 |955671 |540200 |1B/00083921 G | 1117/2020] 11172021
_Wmn)umhn,hmwwﬂmﬂwwﬂm 111131-RUR Mwwhw_mu_ﬂwﬁmwﬂﬁw (200} | 19/1/2021 200.00 0.00|112203 |808431 |250803 mooﬁokﬂe 111/2021] 33112021
w%w_.o.pmm_“nwmwm%moﬂw mmymmn%_ 111141-RUR MM%MJWM aw”_mw“m;mm e 12/1/2021 23.00 0.00]112206 |808432 |250804 w00cmokm§ 8/31/2021
mw,,_mmwm?_ﬁmﬂmwwwmﬂw et 111141-RUR MMWMJ o aww%_%mm and 12/1/2021 23.00 000[112200 |808432 |250804 wﬂO:mQ 87 10/1/2021
Wm%nmhﬂnmwm%muﬂﬁ_mu% 111141-RUR ”Mwmwxﬁwuawm%_%mwm:a 12/1/2021 23.00 0.00[112213 |808432 |250804 |CCOUSDA6TOT 10/8/2021
mﬁcﬂmwmﬂwmwmumoﬂw _M_;mw 111142-RUR wmhhwﬁ“_sgasm Gl 12/1/2021 35.00 0.00|112219 |s0s433 |250805 w00cmosm§ 10/82021| 10082022
.ﬁmﬂﬂwﬂﬁmmgmz« HREESAINR 11z RuR T L Wilthokding on rent 121112021 40,00 000|112214 [sosazz [250804 |SCOUSDMETO! 10/8/2021| 101812022
_M‘wmmmym_nwmwm%muﬂﬂ_ uom“ 111142-RUR mm%ﬂ:ﬁ?gas@ ortent 120172021 35.00 000112216 {808433 |250805 w00cmo\ i 10/8/2021] 10/8/2022
“mmrwumy__u,.w\mwwwa_muznuqq_ it 111142-RUR MM_M%M..%;:%S@ o e 1212021 35,00 0.00{112217 [808433 |250805 |SCOUSDAETOT 10/82021| 10/8/2022
MWWMHWLHmeMMWﬂM_ wom“ 111142-RUR MMM%M%H:.:O_QSG o e 12/1/2021 3500 000{112218 |808433 |250805 wﬂOth o 10/8/2021| 10/82022
wm,_uwnmvwﬁwmmwwﬂmoﬂw_ _womm 111142-RUR ww_uﬁﬂ_ﬁ_asoasm on rent 12112021 35 00 000|112221 |sosda3 |250805 woOcmosmNS 1082021 | 10/812022
mr%__.mn.myﬁnmﬂmmw\_wwmqnz‘zn ) 111131-RUR Nwwhwmw%ﬂw_ﬂm_m,ﬂﬁﬂ 2000 1 1213372020 2000 0.00[091460 |803530 |245588 |ECO/349348 71112018| 91302018
INLAND INVESTMENT INC. 500733986 | 114509 Other fees/licenses 5/30/2022 1000000 0.00{000000 052391 |S81838 |UBAL/O0064737 | S 211r2022| 13172023
{INLAND INVESTMENT INC 500733986 | 142208-LBR |LBR - Re-registration fee 911472022 0.00 4,000.00{000000 [054394 |S85059 s 6/1/2022| 5312023
,“,,_zc.,zo INVESTMENT INC 500733986 [ 111141 ﬁm%& Yo et and 101372022 34.40 0.00{000000 |054657 |S85900 s 9/1/2022| 9130/2022
INLAND INVESTMENT INC. 500733986 | 111141 ﬁuwwmm fonsakmicsand 1011312022 34.40 0.00{000000 054658 | 585900 5 8/1/2022| 8/31/2022
INLAND INVESTMENT INC 500733986 | 111141 HHHE FRrcsaies AN 1011312022 3440 0.00{000000 |054658 |ses900 s 7112022 773012022
INLAND INVESTMENT INC 500733986 | 111141 ﬁm%& Y on G AT 101312022 34.40 0.00|000000 |054658 |S85900 s 6/1/2022| 6/30/2022
J, INLAND INVESTMENT INC. 500733986 [ 111141 “,th@m.v onEpipsisand 10/13/2022 34.40 0.00/000000 |054657 |S85900 s 51/2022| 5/30/2022
ﬁ INLAND INVESTMENT INC. 500733986 [ 111141 ﬁI@MMmm Fomestariesand 10/13/2022 34.40 0.00/000000 |054657 |S85900 s 4/412022| 4/30/2022

Tuesday, Juiy 04, 2023




Revenue Collection Detailed Report Page 4 of 4

1/1/2020 - 7/4/2023

INLAND INVESTMENT
2 All
Category. Al :
: .
W 1 ek Coe i o s e LD Bill No | BPS No | RECEPE | ey v [categ E o A W 5
ﬂi..z:zn 500733986 | 142102-MFA ﬂhﬂ%ﬁﬂmawa of Articles of 6/5/2023 10.00 0.00/000000 057737 |S91513 s 1/1/2023 12/31/2023
MENT INC 500733986 | 142208-L0K [LBR - Re-registration fee :nm__mougxllil 0.m 5.000.00{000000 [036428 [564672 G | v12020] 1213122020
MENT ING 500733986 | 142208-L (1 _.’.z..aeas_an th pam— 0.00 4.000.00{000000 [038066 |S65930 G 1/1/2021 | 12/31/2021
nw.w_w_h ..‘_zn / 111111-RUN [RURAL PIT for residents (200a) | 12/31/2020 2500 0.00|091461 1803530 (245588 |ECO/349348 10/1/2018| 12/31/2018
wwmmzn i 1. AUN Jﬁauﬂﬁ@ﬂﬂ (2000} | 40 m1/2020 120.00 0.00|091462 1803530 |245588 |ECO/349348 112017] 3/31/2017
“,b..,wmﬂzc I __L 131N ﬁﬂﬂuwﬂﬁ”ﬂooe 12/31/2020 - 40.00 000091463 1803530 |245589 |[ECO/349348 4/1/2017| 6/30/2017
,‘m;‘n.w‘mﬂ ...“z...,. / .._ T g@ﬂﬂ (200¢) | .o31/0020 12000 000/091464 1803530 245589 |ECO/349348 7/1/2017] 9/30/2017
mﬁn« mzn / I a.ﬂ“\ﬂ_ﬂ (200c) |, 2/31/2020 20.00 0.00{091454 1803529 245590 |ECO/249348 1/1/2019) 3/31/2019
wﬁnn mzﬁ. . AL auh.‘m.ﬁm (200c) | 45341020 20.00 000091455 1803529 |245590 |ECO 249348 3/1/2019| 6/30/2019
ﬁﬁ r_zn . _::,. u._.hd;ﬁ_.v (200c) | 15340020 15.00 0.00[091457 1803529 |245591 |ECG/349348 10/1/2019 12/31/2019
wﬁwﬁz. ‘ i 1 z_..__ﬁd (2006) | 45 34/2020 20.00 0.00]091456 803529 |245588 |ECO'349348 7/1/2020| 91302020
"swwﬂ mz: / B i z.-.ﬁ_w (200) 5310020 20.00 0.00[091453 1803530 |245588 |ECC/349348 4/1/2018| 6/30/2018
MENT ING | HAG 800733088 It of renewal [, oo, 350.00 0.00|21130 714856 [541645 |IBL/000YS300 1115/2021{ 11/15/2022
R : _
K_._zq ING / BEMI 00073318 guﬂca_ 2/23/2022 20.00 0.00{23974 |716438 (881627 ﬁ 1/1/2022| 6/30/2022
MENT ING |/ HAG 8007 WrK permi 4212021 1.000.00| 0.00|26782 |712050 |484592 |IBL/C00S0228 G | 4/21/2021| 472172022
MENT ING/  HAG 007 488 i 5/19/2022 1.000.00 00029610 [718175 |485232 |UBAODC61876 5/19/2022| 5/19/2023
WENT ING/ HAD N pormit 37/2022 1.000 00 0.0028691 |716622 (485073 |UBA/00042709 y72022|  3/7/2023
| 28.634.46 13,000.00




INLAND INVESTMENT INC.

BUCHANAN HIGHWAY
BUCHANAN CITY, GRAND BASSA COUNTY
REPUBLIC OF LIBERIA

November 20, 2023

Hon. Gesler E. Murray
MINISTER

Ministry of Mines and Energy
Capitol Hill, Monrovia
Republic of Liberia

Dear Hon. Murray:

I bring you compliments and wish to apply for the annual renewal of my Class B Sand Mining
License (AM2005020).

I would appreciate your timely consideration of this application to enable us to maintain a
legal operation.

Thanks for your usual cooperation as we strive to better the mineral sector of Liberia.

Sincerely yours,

ASX

George S. Kaliku \ 't
. > o e A g
INLAND INVESTMENT INC. 23/ [l / 2o iy
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